
JULY LUBE 
SPECIAL

WP AW 32 $65.49 / Pail
WP AW 46 $65.49 / Pail
WP AW 68 $65.49 / Pail

July 1 - 31, 2024

Order and pickup available at the following Hensall locations:
Hensall, Kurtzville, Drayton, Ripley and Ailsa Craig
Ask about on site delivery for larger orders.

TO ORDER,
CALL OR TEXT:

Brad Coates:
Kim Wideman:
Nathan Marshall:
Paul Dougherty:

519.891.1117
 519.955.0113
226.559.5173

 226.921.0328


